submersible well PUMP ACCESSORIES

i

REPAIR KITS FOR FRANKLIN

CONTROL BOXES

FPU17-1172
1/2 HP Capacitor

FPU17-1173
3/4 HP Capacitor

FPU17-1174
1 HR. 1-1/2 HP Capacitor

U17-1175
2 HP Capacitor

SUBMERSIELE ELECTRICAL
WIRE WITH GROUND

12-3CPG-5
12 Gauge for 3-Wire Submersibles

12-2CPG-5
12 Gauge for 2-Wire Submersibles

PRE-CUT SUBMERSIBLE
ELECTRICAL WIRE
PACKAGE WITH SPLICE KIT
AND GROUND WIRE

FP85
180 ft 2-Wire Submersible Cable, 12,2

FPB6
180 ft 3-Wire Submersible Cable, 12/3

SUEMERSIELE PUMP
INSTALLATION KIT

FPe7

Kit includes 150 ft. Wire, 12./3 with ground

Brass Tank Tee, Pressure Switch, Gauge,
Tarque Arrestor and Wire Splice Kit.

FPETP

Same as above except with Plastic Tank Tee.

REPLACEMENT FRAMNKLIN
CONTROL BOXES

FP217-810
1/2 HP

FP217-811
3/4 HP

FP217-812

MISCELLANEOUS

TC2171 - Bulk
Cable Protector

TC2171
Cable Protector

FP97-33
Torque Arrestor

TC2172
Submersible Wire Splice Kit

PITLESS ADAPTER

Al0148
1" Pitless Adapter

A10113
1-1/4 "Pitless Adapter

WELL CAP

FPU216-111
6-6-1/4" Cast Iron Well Cap

FRANKLIN
CONTROL BOXES
inat supplied with pumps)
FP3492

1-1/2 HP

28230181
2 Hp

PENTAIR

CONTROL BOXES
inat supplied with pumps)
FPOOS0

1/2HP

FPOOTS
A4 HP

FP1000
1 HP

FP1500
1-1/2 HP

1HP MNOTE: for air volume controls see page 50



jet/submersible well PUMPS ACCESSORIES

CHECK VALVES PRESSURE
BRASS CONTROLS
TC2506 L ;rc:slzc;!aﬁef Valve
TC2502 1 T5P3L 172" x 374"
TC2505 11/4"
TC2507 1172
FPU212-36 2"
T¢2104

PLASTIC Pressure Gauge 0-100 P3I
TC2506P  3/4"
T€2502P 1"
TC2505P 1-1/4" 2151
TC2507P 11/ Pressure Switch 30/50
FOOT VALVES E;E;:;; Gl
BRASS with Low Pressure Cutoff
TC2508 34" —
1C2503 T Pressure Switch 40,60
TC2501 11/4"
TC2504 1 WELL SEALS
Huzicls # FP216-64 2" x 1-1/4"
BLASTIC o FP2164 4w

Co® FP216.13 4" x 11/4"
T, FP216-5  5'x 1"
TC2503P I FP216-6 6"x1"
TC2501P  1/4 FP216-30  6'x 1-1/4"
TC2504p 1172 FP216.78  6.1/4"x 1"

WELL DRIVE POINTS

J208-2
1-1/4"x 38" Galvanized Point,
60 Gauge

% J70-1
] 1-1/4" Drive Cap

J11-6
1-1/4" Drive Coupling




